GEORGES
RIVER
COUNCIL

Fees & Charges ,

2025 | 2026

Marana Auditorium

Monday-Friday:

$285.00 per hour (minimum 3 hours)
Saturday, Sunday, and Public Holidays:
$390.00 per hour (minimum 3 hours)
Commercial Kitchen Hire:

$155.00 per hour (minimum 3 hours)
Civic Theatre

Monday to Friday:

$200.00 per hour

Saturday, Sunday, and Public Holidays:
$230.00 per hour

Package 1 - Marana Auditorium and Civic
Theatre

Monday - Friday

$475.00 per hour (minimum 3 hours)
Saturday, Sunday, and Public Holidays:
$605.00 per hour (minimum 3 hours)
Package 2 - Marana Auditorium and
Hurstville Senior Citizens Centre
Monday - Friday

$320.00 per hour (minimum 3 hours)
Saturday, Sunday, and Public Holidays:
$430.00 per hour (minimum 3 hours)
Package 3 - Marana Auditorium, Civic
Theatre and Hurstville Senior Citizens
Centre

Monday - Friday

$500.00 per hour (minimum 3 hours)
Saturday, Sunday, and Public Holidays:
$575.00 per hour (minimum 3 hours)
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Public Holiday Surcharge

* 25% Public holiday surcharge on top of the hourly
rate (Community Centres and Halls for Hire)

* 15% Public holiday surcharge on top of the hourly
rate (Marana Auditorium and Civic Theatre
performance venues)

Audio Visual
Moving Lighting Package - 2 x Moving Heads
$350.00
Moving Lighting Package - 6 x Moving Heads
$1,090.00
Projector screen
$48.50
Piano Hire and Tuning
$295.00
Small Portable PA System (including 1x
corded microphone)
$89.00
Additional wireless handheld microphone
$105.00 per item
Additional wireless headset microphone
$105.00 per item
Additional wireless lapel microphone
$105.00 per item
Choir microphone (set of 3)
$150.00 per set
Condenser microphone (set of 2)
$97.00 per set
Haze machine
$135.00
*Additional Audio Visual
Price on application
Continued on next page.
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Additional Charges
Breach of terms and conditions

$150.00 per breach

Cleaning (in excess of normal cleaning)
$145.00 per hour (minimum 2 hours)
Storage fee

$67.00 per day or part thereof

General Equipment Charges

Drapes (1 set, maximum 4 sets)

$77.00 (per set)

Tablecloths (Black or white, rectangle or round)
$15.00 (per item, minimum 7 days notice)
Portable urn

$47.00 per day

Vinyl dance floor labour - install and removal
$320.00

Vinyl dance floor hire for Marana Auditorium
- first day of hire

$265.00 first day

Vinyl dance floor hire for Marana Auditorium
- subsequent days

$150.00 per day

Staff
Additional Venue Services Officer

$71.00 per hour (minimum 4hrs)

[+ overtime & penalty rates, if applicable]
Additional Audio Visual Technician
$71.00 per hour (minimum 4hrs)

[+ overtime & penalty rates, if applicable]
Fly Person (Marana Auditorium Only)
$71.00 per hour (minimum 4hrs)

[+ overtime & penalty rates, if applicable]
Security guard

$74.00 per hour (minimum 4 hours)

[+ overtime & penalty rates, if applicable]
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Marana Auditorium Hire Inclusions
The Marana Auditorium includes the following
items in the room hire charge:

e PA system

e 2 xradio microphones

e Lighting system (excluding moving lights).

e Data Projector

e Choice of backdrop: Black curtain, black wall,
mid screen, or cyclorama.

e 1 x HEC Technician for the duration of the
event. Additional Technicians or Flymen are
available on request at cost.

e Floor plan options of Floor plan A, B, or C
including Dress Circle access, if required.

e Trestle or round tables with up to five
complimentary tablecloths.

¢ Refreshment Bar staffed and operated by HEC
staff, with or without alcohol.

e 10 x Parking Permits (vehicle registration
numbers are required ten business days prior
to the event date).

e Optional Box Office, Cloak Room, Green
Room, and Dressing Room access

Civic Theatre Inclusions
The Civic Theatre includes the following items in
the room hire charge:

e PA system

e 1 xradio microphone

e Lighting system

e Data Projector

¢ 1 x HEC Technician for the duration of the
event.

e 10 x Parking Permits (vehicle registration
numbers are required ten business days prior
to the event date).
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